10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Superintendent

Office Manager

Superintendent

Controls Specialist

Mechanic

Foreman

Emissions Specialist

Operations Manager

Maintenance

Equipment Operator

Mechanic

Mechanic

Maintenance

Bookkeeper

Mechanic

Maintenance

Secretary/Receptionist

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Department
Admin

Pipeline

Admin

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Pipeline

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Pipeline

Pipeline

Pump Plant

Pump Plant

Pipeline

Admin

Pump Plant

Pipeline

Admin

Total Wages

$142,849

$134,452

$108,865

$101,842

$88,928

$84,358

$74,545

$71,083

$68,860

$67,081

$63,951

$63,691

$61,554

$58,378

$56,128

$55,158

$48,426

$42,494



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Operations Manager

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Tehachapi - Cummings County
Water District

Pump Plant

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$31,250

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



