	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Admin	\$142,849
2.	Superintendent		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pipeline	\$134,452
3.	Office Manager		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Admin	\$108,865
4.	Superintendent		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$101,842
5.	Controls Specialist		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$88,928
6.	Mechanic		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$84,358
7.	Foreman		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pipeline	\$74,545
8.	Emissions Specialist		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$71,083
9.	Operations Manager		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$68,860
10.	Maintenance		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pipeline	\$67,081
11.	Equipment Operator		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pipeline	\$63,951
12.	Mechanic		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$63,691
13.	Mechanic		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$61,554
14.	Maintenance		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pipeline	\$58,378
15.	Bookkeeper		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Admin	\$56,128
16.	Mechanic		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$55,158
17.	Maintenance		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pipeline	\$48,426
18.	Secretary/Receptionist		Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Admin	\$42,494

19.	Operations Manager	Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Pump Plant	\$31,250
20.	Director	Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0
21.	Director	Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0
22.	Director	Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0
23.	Director	Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0
24.	Director	Tehachapi - Cummings County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0